

SCHOLARSHIPS

Each year, the foundation awards scholarships to students, thanks to the generosity of our donors. These scholarships help ease the financial burden, giving students the chance to pursue their education without worrying about the cost. Over the years, we've awarded more than \$1 million in scholarships to support student success.

TO APPLY

Current Wabash Valley College students are encouraged to apply at iecc.edu/wvc/scholarships.





Almost 2,000 students have benefitted from the Foundation's Scholarships!

MAIN GOALS OF THE FOUNDATION

The main goals of the Wabash Valley College Foundation are to support and enhance Wabash Valley College by fostering growth, strengthening connections between the college and the community, and leading successful fundraising efforts. From academic programs and student services to building upgrades and scholarships, the Foundation works to ensure WVC remains strong and continues providing exceptional opportunities for its students.

CORE VALUES AND PRINCIPLES



We want to give students the best possible education.

- Supportive and Affordable:
 We want students to feel supported and make education affordable.
- Strengthen the College Community: We want to help students succeed in the community.

WHY DONATE?



Support Students and Staff: Your donations ensure WVC students and staff receive the resources and assistance they need to succeed.



Invest in Excellence: Help WVC maintain its high standards by contributing to the ongoing pursuit of academic and campus excellence.



Strengthen the College Community: Donors and volunteers are the backbone of the foundation, making a meaningful impact through their contributions.



Promote Education: Your support helps provide students with the opportunities they need for personal and academic growth.



Be a Part of Lasting Change: Donations directly impact WVC's ability to thrive and enhance the educational experience for everyone.

COMMUNITY EVENTS

The foundation hosts an annual dinner dance for the community. Through this fundraising event we are able to integrate the community with the purpose of the foundation, ultimately benefitting the college and its students. We are thankful for the foundation members who donate their time and resources to put on this event and for the WVC student organizations who assist during the event for our community members.



TO DONATE:

To make a donation, please contact the Wabash Valley College Foundation and Administration office:



Visit iecc.edu/wvc/foundation



Email Executive Director, Samantha Newkirk at newkirks1@iecc.edu



Call 618-263-5026



Mail checks to **WVC Foundation** at 2200 College Drive, Mount Carmel, IL 62863

WHO WE ARE

The Wabash Valley College Foundation has proudly supported Wabash Valley College (WVC) since its founding in 1959. Comprised of dedicated community members and professionals, the Foundation works to enhance and strengthen the college. Empowered with different skills and experiences, we lead efforts that help the college and the local community grow. Our focus is on education, new ideas, and helping students succeed. We aim to make a real difference by providing the resources and support that will benefit the college and its students the most.



Since 1959, the WVC Foundation has contributed over \$4.5 million in discretionary funds, supporting areas such as:

- Scholarships
- Brubeck Arts Center
- Campus Beautification
- Sports Equipment
- Lab Equipment
- and more!



98% of our Board Members have roots in the WVC area

OUR MISSION

To assist Wabash Valley College and its students in promoting excellence by securing financial support for the college.



CONTACT US

Located in Mount Carmel, Illinois on the campus of Wabash Valley College, our Foundation Members would love to hear from you! You can currently get real-time updates on the Wabash Valley College Facebook page at facebook.com/wabashvalleycollege.





- Visit iecc.edu/wvc/foundation
- Call 618-262-8641
- WVC Administration/Foundation
 2200 College Drive, Mount Carmel, IL 62863
- Wabash Valley College Website
 Visit iecc.edu/wvc

WABASH VALLEY COLLEGE

FOUNDATION